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
backyard, paved drive,
metal
Tastefully
Only 3 years old. Par-
tially
basement. $45,900.

Fenced

storage shed.
decorated.

finished

17.THE PRICE IS
RIGHT

M140 — Asking $28,500
for this newly renovated
12 storey brick on
corner lot. Large eat-in
kitchen and separate
D.R. fenced yard. Low
taxes. Heating costs
only $300. Existing mtg.
11V per cent.

18B. REDUCED T0
$34,900.

M58 — Good value for
this brick duplex on
west side. 2 bedroom
apt. down rented at $250.
mo. and 3 bdrm apt. up
at %$275. mo. separate
entrances. Call on this
one now and try your
offer.

1IRINVESTMENT
OPPORTUNITY!

M-B0 — Centrally
located 4-plex in
Midland has been
renovated and repaired
up to standard.

Excellent income %1,100
per month. Call us now
for more info. $69,900.

i

"" R
20. SUFERIGR HOME

‘%“Iﬂ}q#&

Four-level
sidesplit, three
bedrooms with an
especially large master.
Meticulously mainta-
ined, many feature inc.
central air conditioning,
matching kitchen ap-
pliances and much
more. Hugel Avenue. By
appointment

executive

21.BUNGALOW

$28,500
M-80-150 — Excellent
starter or retirement

home with large living
room, eat-in kitchen, 2
bdrms and 50 x 200 ft lot.
Lots of room for a good
garden, and a basement
for your tools! Call us!

B E

22. DO N’
FOOLED
M-80-140 — By the

outside appearance of
this excellent starter
home in downtown
Midland! Extensively
renovated, the warmth
of this house could be
yours. Come and see!
$28,900.

23.5COTT STREET
BUNG.

MB0-149 — 3 bdrm brick
home in good area. Eat-
in kif. din. area and Ig.
liv. rm. bsmt is fully
finished. Above ground
pool in well landscaped
backyard. Asking
$52,300.

LoT

24. BEAUTIFUL

&6x178"
Nice 3 bdrm brick home
in very desirable

location. Gas hot water
heating. Sep. dining rm.
2 bathrms. sep. garage.
Asking $38,000.

25.BRICK DUPLEX
$38,900,

MB0-174 — Just move in
and let someone else
help pay your mor-
tgage. Main floor- 2
bedroom w/ large
livingroom and eat-in
kitchen, 2nd floor 1
bedroom rents for $180.
See it soon.

26.SMALL
AYMENT
M8B0-184 — Owner will
take back mtg. on this 2
bdrm home with at-
tached garage. Walking
distance from down-
town. Has basement.
Nicely decorated.
Asking $30,000

DOWNP-

27. DIDN'T "'I'DU CALL
us?

MB0 — And didn't you
want a nice cosy 3 bdrm
home? Well, we have a
new listing and thought
you should know! This
bungalow is in Midland
and available to see
now! $43,800.

TAY

. TOWNSHIP

B.WATERFRONT
LOT

P-79-80 —
waterfront lot in

Priceless

prestige area, B0 ft
frontage with sandy

beach, western ex-
posure, lots of birch
trees. Asking only
$47.500.

29. MIDLAND AREA

P-90 — Lovely brick and
aluminum siding
bungalow, has bachelor
apartment in basement
plus attached garage,
102 per cent mortgage.
Try your offer. $41,500.
30.0LD FORT ROAD

P85 — 30 acres with
view and pond along
with a 2 bedroom frame
cottage, situated on
paved road. Asking

31. COUNTRY .
REMENT

RETI-

iM-80-103 — Low taxes

low heating cost, room
for garden, ducks,
geese, raise a calf, 3
bedroom bungalow,
fireplace, workshop,
drilled well, now is the
time to beat inflation,
nearﬁl acre. $45,000.

32. COUNTRY STYLE
'HOME

IM-B0-162 —
bedroom home Con. 9
Tay, aluminum soffits
and facia, new deck 8’ x
267, completely

Super 2

R32 in-
ceiling,

renovated,
sulation in

situated on approx. 34
acres.
$39,000.

Asking only

3.MO U T H
STURGEON RIVER
M80-13 — Now you can
enjoy all the advantages
of waterfront property
while avoiding the
disadvantages. Call now
on this riverfront three
bedroom home. List
price $47,000.

S W~
34. OWNER ANXIO-!
ustt!

M-80-49 — Excellent

terms, excellent buy. 3
bedroom brick
bungalow, 10 minute
walk to downtown. First
mortgage at 10% per
cent, vendor will hold
2nd at 13 per cent. Low
taxes. Asking $44,500.

SET-

35. “"COUNTRY

TING"”
M118 — All brick

bungalow with garage.
Beavutiful stone
fireplace, 3 bedrooms,
12 baths, large family
kitchen and full
basement. Lovely lot 100
x 250 ft. Good value at
$51,9200. See it now!

E: .,Tw A
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36. WATEEFHOHT
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

country. Vendor will
take back first mor-
Asking $32,900.

-1

fgage.

82.0NE OF ITS KIND!
M80-183 — Very unique
“A” frame with full
basement. Many extras
including two
fireplaces, den,
recreation room, and
two car 12 storey
garage. 120 feet fron-
tage. Walk to beach.
$75,900.

; S
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BIWATERFRONT
$49,900.

Beautiful sandy beach
with southern exposure
sliding glass doors to
large . sundeck, 3
bedrooms insulated and
heated for year round
use, boathouse, in an
area that has very few
resales.

84.25 ACRES
BLBO-9 — Ideal
hideaway Con. 14 Tiny

covered with pine trees,
building site has great
view. $21,500.

85. LORNE AVENUE

P-63 — Lovely 3
bedroom home, features
12 x 22’ kitchen, 11 x 16°
master bedroom,
workshop, all on a large
corner lot. Plus other
attractive features.
Asking $51,500.

86.FORECLOSURE
SALE

P93 — Apartment
building with 8 apart-
ments has potential
income of over $1,600
per month. Must be
sold. Asking $84,500.

B7.IDEAL 'STARTER
HOME

P72 — 3 bedrooms, 2
baths, large kitchen,
view of Penetang Bay,
quiet street, walls and
roof recently insulated,
gas furnace and hot
water only $39 per mo.
Good mortgage $24,900.

B8.SPACE TU MGHE
IN
M-B80-123 — Spacious

design In this custom
built 3700 sq. ft home in
excellent neighborhood.
4 bedrooms, 3 baths,
main floor family room,
2 fireplaces, must be
seen.

'

89. ISLAND COTTAGE
M80-61 — Cognashene
area. 1 ac, 3 yrs old, 3
bdrm insulated,
fireplace, brdim, patios,
docks, boat, must be
seen to be appreciated,
reduced for quick sale to
only $58,500.

90. ISLAND PROPE-
RTY
MB0-1214,5 — Three

building sites on Freddy
Channel now available -
é mi. Honey Harbour,
each 231" - 22 ac.
reduced for quick sale
at $15,300 to $16,900. Call
Keefe.

21. ISLAND
RTY

MB(098 — 380" shoreline -
3.75 acres dry well
wooded site with ex-
cellent view and deep
water to shore - hydro -

PROPE-

no thru traffic - good
bldg. site - 6 mi. north
Honey Harbour
Iﬂ?.?ﬂﬂ.

92. ISLAND COTTAGE
MB0?9? — Large in-

complete cottage on 3.6
acre treed lot - architect
designed - finish to your
own taste inside - 1,400
sq. ft. insulated
sundeck - 3 bedrm - good
view portage |is.
$93,000.

| COMMERCIAL

93. COMMERCIAL

Corner lot 105 x 108’ on
busy Hwy 93. Includes
30 x 54' garage with 2
new overhead doors,
start your own business
at this ideal location.
Price is right $32,500.
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